Zamówienie na obiady

Imię i nazwisko ucznia ………………………………………………………………………
Klasa ……………………..                           Miesiąc STYCZEŃ 2022 r.
	Dzień miesiąca
	Mały zestaw
	Średni zestaw
	Duży zestaw

	
	zupa
	II danie
	zupa
	II danie
	Zupa
	II danie

	
	3,00 zł
	5,80 zł
	4,00 zł
	9,00 zł
	5,00 zł
	12,00zł
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